
2023/2024
LADY EAGLES SOCCER

NON-DISTRICT

DAY DATE OPPONENT GAME SITE TIMES TEAMS
Friday Dec. 8 Whitehouse* Whitehouse 5:00/6:30 JV/VAR

Monday Dec. 11 Sunnyvale* Sunnyvale 6:00 VAR

Thurs Dec. 14 Terrell* Lindale 5:00/7:00 JV/VAR

Tuesday Dec. 19 Sabine* Lindale 4:00/5:45 JV/VAR

Friday Dec. 29 Grace Lindale 1:00 VAR

Thurs-Sat Jan 4-6 Gateway Prep Tourney Georgetown TBD VAR

Tuesday Jan 9 Paris North Lamar Lindale 5:00/6:45 JV/VAR

Thurs-Sat Jan 11-13 Pine Tree Tourney Longview TBD JV

Thurs-Sat Jan 11-13 Bullard Tourney Bullard TBD VAR

DISTRICT GAMES
DAY DATE OPPONENT GAME SITE TIMES TEAMS

Tuesday Jan. 16 Tyler Legacy Tyler 5:30 JV

Tuesday Jan 16 Cumberland ** Cumberland 5:00 VAR

Thurs & Sat Jan. 18 & 20 Pal. Westwood Tourney Palestine TBD JV

Tuesday Jan. 23 Athens Lindale 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Friday Jan. 26 Brownsboro Brownsboro 5:30/7:00 JV/VAR

Tuesday Jan. 30 Bullard Bullard 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Friday Feb. 2 Van Lindale 5:00 VAR

Friday Feb. 2 Van Van 5:30 JV

Tuesday Feb. 6 Chapel Hill Lindale 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Friday Feb. 9 Grand Saline ** Lindale 5:00 VAR

Tuesday Feb. 13 BYE BYE

Wed Feb. 14 Tyler High Lindale 5:30 JV

Friday Feb. 16 Cumberland ** # Lindale 7:00 VAR

Monday Feb. 19 Tyler High Tyler 5:30 JV

Friday Feb. 23 Athens Athens 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Tuesday Feb. 27 Brownsboro Lindale 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Friday Mar. 1 Bullard Lindale 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Monday Mar. 5 Van Van 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Tuesday Mar. 6 Van Lindale 7:15 JV

Friday Mar. 8 Chapel Hill Chapel Hill 5:30/7:15 JV/VAR

Monday Mar. 11 Grand Saline ** Grand Saline 7:00 VAR

Monday Mar. 18 Playoff Warm-Up TBD TBD VAR

Head Coach: Cody Bray Superintendent: Stan Surratt
Assistant Coach: Charity Lee Principal: Jeremy Chilek
Assistant Coach: Sarah McGinn Girls Athletic Director: Jessica Dimsdle

Athletic Trainer: Ryan Wilhelm

* Scrimmage # Senior Night ** Boys & Girls Varsity Only


